
No. Company / Organisation Url
1 ABT-Global http://www.abt-global.com/
2 Accor Hotels www.accorhotels.com/ 
3 Adris grupa https://www.adris.hr/en/ 
4 Agro Eko d.o.o.
5 Akromion Special Hospital for Orthopaedic Surgery http://www.akromion.hr/en 
6 Arabco Projects http://www.arabcoprojects.hr/ 
7 Arena Dental Clinic http://www.arenadentalclinic.com/ 
8 Aromara http://aromara.hr/en_US/ 
9 Athens Medical Group http://www.iatriko.gr/en/athens-medical-group 
10 Atout France http://atout-france.fr/ 
11 BAMO http://www.bamo.com/ 
12 Beijing Great-Idea Business Resources Co. http://www.outsourcinginchina.org/ 
13 Belgian food mood/UPTOWN DESIGN https://www.facebook.com/BelgianFoodMood/ 
14 Benbria http://www.benbria.com/ 
15 Bernarda http://bernarda.hr/ 
16 Betel Travel (SC. Amaro Activ SRL) http://beteltravel.ro/ 
17 Biokovka http://www.biokovka.hr/hr/ 
18 Bluesun Hotels & Resorts https://www.bluesunhotels.com/en/facts-about-koncern.aspx 
19 Bodhimaya http://www.bodhimaya.com/ 
20 Borouge http://www.borouge.com/default.aspx 
21 British Embassy Zagreb https://www.gov.uk/government/world/organisations/british-embassy-zagreb 
22 B-Wise http://www.cenktezcan.com/ 
23 CBBS http://www.cbbs.hr/ 
24 Celebrity Luxury Travel Blogger - Eva La Rue https://evalarue.luxury/ 
25 Chamber of Economy of Montenegro http://www.privrednakomora.me/en 
26 Chiavalon http://www.chiavalon.hr/ 
27 Cigna Health Insurance https://www.cigna.com/ 
28 Condé Nast International http://www.condenastinternational.com/ 
29 Confutura http://confutura.hr/ 
30 Croatia Airlines http://www.croatiaairlines.com/ 
31 Croatian Bank for Reconstruction and Development (HBOR) https://www.hbor.hr/en/ 
32 Croatian Chamber of Economy http://www.hgk.hr/english 
33 Croatian Medical Chamber https://www.hlk.hr/ 
34 Croatian National Tourist Board http://www.croatia.hr/ 
35 Cuba History and Fun Private Tours
36 Cyprus Tourism Organization http://www.visitcyprus.com/index.php/en/ 
37 Danubius Hotels Group https://www.danubiushotels.com/ 
38 Daruvarske toplice – Special Hospital for Medical Rehabilitation http://www.daruvarske-toplice.hr/english/ 
39 Dental polyclinic Identalia http://www.identalia.com/en/dental-polyclinic/about-us/ 
40 Destination Budapest http://www.destination.cz/ 
41 Diktynna Ike
42 DoctorGEO&SPA https://doctorgeo.info/ 
43 DoubleTree by Hilton Hotel Zagreb http://doubletree3.hilton.com/en/hotels/croatia/doubletree-by-hilton-hotel-zagreb-ZAGCRDI/index.html 
44 Drake Beil & Associates http://www.drakebeil.com/ 
45 Dubrovnik partner http://www.dubrovnikpr.com/english/index.html 
46 ECTAA http://www.ectaa.org/ 
47 Elite Obstetrics and Gynecology http://eliteobgyn.com/ 
48 Energy Clinic http://www.energyclinic.com/ 
49 Ente Nazionale Croato per il Turismo http://www.croatia.hr/it-IT 
50 Equipe International http://www.equipemilano.com/ 
51 Esphera http://espheratravel.com/home.html 
52 Eupro Consulting d.o.o.
53 Euromonitor http://www.euromonitor.com/ 
54 European Historic Thermal Towns Association (EHTTA) http://www.ehtta.eu/ 
55 European Medical Tourism Alliance E.E.I.G. http://www.eumta.org/ 
56 European Spas Association http://www.espacongress.eu/, http://www.espa-ehv.eu/
57 Eye Clinic Svjetlost http://www.svjetlost.hr/ 
58 Faculty of Tourism and Hospitality Management, University of Rijeka http://www.fthm.uniri.hr/
59 FairMed Online http://fairmedonline.com/ 
60 fakat. http://fakat.eu/?lang=en
61 Falkensteiner Resort Punta Skala https://www.falkensteiner.com/en/hotel/punta-skala 
62 General Hospital Pula http://www.obpula.hr/ 
63 German Embassy Zagreb http://www.zagreb.diplo.de/ 
64 Global Healthcare Resources / Medical Tourism Association http://www.medicaltourismassociation.com/en/index.html 
65 Gulf Aluminium Rolling Mill B.S.C. (c) - GARMCO http://www.garmco.com/
66 H.L. Dvorac https://www.martinis-marchi.com/ 
67 handy https://www.handy.travel/
68 Health Zone Medical Center
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69 Hiša idej http://www.hisa-idej.si/zn/ 
70 Hospitali
71 Hospitality Management Services http://www.1800hms.com/ 
72 Hotel & Restaurant Degenija https://www.hotel-degenija.com/ 
73 Hotel Abi d'Oru http://www.hotelabidoru.it/en/
74 Hotel Castell Son Claret, Restaurant Zaranda http://www.castellsonclaret.com/en/Restaurants Bar/Zaranda 
75 Hotel Dieu Intercontinental, Restaurant Alcyone http://marseille.intercontinental.com/en/gastronomy/alcyone/
76 Hotel Esplanade Zagreb http://www.esplanade.hr/ 
77 Hotel Kazbek http://www.kazbekdubrovnik.com/default-hr.html 
78 Hotel La'Gus http://www.hotel-lagus.hr/index.php/hr/ 
79 Hotel Manora Lošinj http://www.manora-losinj.hr/en/ 
80 Hotel Peninsula Hong Kong, Restaurant Gaddi's http://hongkong.peninsula.com/en/fine-dining/gaddis-french-restaurant 
81 Hotel San Rocco, Brtonigla http://san-rocco.hr/ 
82 Houston Methodist Global http://www.houstonmethodist.org/for-health-professionals/global-health-care-services/ 
83 International Journal of Healthcare Management
84 Ipša http://www.ipsa-maslinovaulja.hr/GB/o_nama.html 
85 Istria Tourist Board http://www.istra.hr/en/home
86 Italy Embassy to Croatia http://www.ambzagabria.esteri.it/ambasciata_zagabria/it/ 
87 Jadranka http://www.jadranka.hr/ 
88 Jadranka hoteli http://www.losinj-hotels.com/en 
89 Jako vino http://www.stina-vino.hr/en 
90 JSC Grozio chirurgija http://www.surgeryabroad.eu/ 
91 Karlić tartufi http://karlictartufi.hr/en/ 
92 Kimpton Hotels https://www.kimptonhotels.com/ 
93 Krapinske Toplice Municipality http://www.krapinske-toplice.hr/ 
94 Krupa d.o.o.
95 Kumparička sirevi http://www.kumparicka.com/#o-nama 
96 Kvarner Health Tourism Cluster http://www.kvarnerhealth.com/homepage 
97 La leggenda dei frati restaurant http://www.laleggendadeifrati.it/index_en.html 
98 Laniva http://www.laniva.eu/ 
99 Las Vidas International http://lasvidas.org/#/ 
100 Lege Artis Policlinic of Surgery and Anaesthesiology http://www.lege-artis.hr/en 
101 Lešić Dimitri Palace http://www.ldpalace.com/ 
102 Light komunikacije j.d.o.o.
103 Lječilište Bizovačke toplice https://www.bizovacke-toplice.hr/ 
104 Luxury boutique Hotel Vestibul, Split https://www.vestibulpalace.com/ 
105 M+ Agency http://www.mplus.agency/ 
106 Maistra PLC. http://www.maistra.com/about-us/company-profile 
107 Majur Hotelski Servis http://majur-hs.hr/ 
108 MD Tour Innovation
109 Med Gid
110 Medical Guide 
111 Medical Tourism Ascotiation South East Europe
112 Medical Tourism Media, Inc.
113 MedicaTour http://www.medica-tour.ru/ 
114 Medicinos rinkodara www.medicinosrinkodara.lt
115 Medicinska Grupa http://www.medicinska-grupa.hr/en/index.html 
116 MediCroTour http://www.medicrotour.com/fr/
117 MediNext http://medinextsrl.com/en/ 
118 Medora Hotels and Resorts https://www.medorahotels.com/en/ 
119 MedTours Africa http://www.medtoursafrica.com/ 
120 Medtur Diagnostic SRL
121 Ministry of health, Croatia https://zdravlje.gov.hr/ 
122 Ministry of tourism, Croatia http://www.mint.hr/default.aspx?id=4493 
123 Miva http://www.miva.com.hr/eng/home-page 
124 MMGY Global http://www.mmgyglobal.com/ 
125 Mone Sale d.o.o.
126 MTA Hungary http://mtahungary.com/ 
127 Muzika i to http://www.muzikaito.hr/index.php/en/ 
128 National Tourism Organisation of Serbia (NTOS) http://www.serbia.travel/ 
129 Niarmedic http://www.nearmedic.ru/en/node/451 
130 Olds College https://www.oldscollege.ca/ 
131 ONE UN NY, Millennium Hotels https://www.millenniumhotels.com/ 
132 Ophthalmic Clinic “Optimal” http://optimalmed.me/en/
133 Pepperon
134 Pervanovo Luxury Hotels, Apartments & Villas In Dubrovnik http://www.pervanovo.com/default-en.html 
135 PlacidRomania http://www.placidromania.com/ 
136 Podravka https://www.podravka.hr/ 
137 Poliklinika Aviva (osnivači AGROKOR d.d. i THYROIDEA d.o.o.) https://poliklinika-aviva.hr/# 
138 Poliklinika Bagatin http://www.poliklinikabagatin.hr/eng/ 
139 Polyclinic Rident http://rident.hr/english/ 
140 Pula General Hospital http://www.obpula.hr/ 
141 RECOMED http://recomed.ru/ 
142 Resources for Leisure Assets https://www.resourcesforleisureassets.com/ 
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143 Restaurant Agava, Zagreb http://www.restaurant-agava.hr/index.php?locale=en
144 Restaurant Dubravkin put, Zagreb http://www.dubravkin-put.com/eng/ 
145 Restaurant Mali bar, Zagreb https://www.facebook.com/MaliBarZagreb/ 
146 Restaurant Mamica, Pušćine http://mamica.com.hr/ 
147 Restaurant Tač, Zagreb http://www.restac.hr/english.html
148 Restaurant Vinodol, Zagreb http://www.vinodol-zg.hr/en/ 
149 RexRea http://rexrea.hr/hr/
150 Royalty Consultants http://royaltyconsultants.net/
151 Salt Rovinj https://www.facebook.com/salt.clothing/ 
152 Sava Turizem http://www.sava-hotels-resorts.com/ 
153 Signature Europe http://www.signature-europe.com/ 
154 Skiper hoteli http://www.skiper.hr/hr/ 
155 Slovenian Spas Association http://en.slovenia-terme.si/ 
156 Smart Gastronomy Lab http://www.smartgastronomy.be/ 
157 Solvex, Belarus
158 Spain Embassy to Croatia http://www.exteriores.gob.es/Embajadas/ZAGREB/en/Pages/inicio.aspx
159 Special hospital Arithera, Zagreb https://arithera.hr/en/
160 Special Hospital for Medical Rehabilitation Stubičke Toplice http://sbst.hr/
161 Special Hospital Merkur, Vrnjačka Banja http://www.vrnjcispa.rs/
162 Special hospital St. Catherine https://www.svkatarina.hr/en
163 Specijalna bolnica za medicinsku rehabilitaciju Lipik http://www.bolnica-lipik.hr/?lang=2
164 Stancija Meneghetti http://www.meneghetti.info/indexen.html
165 Star Import http://www.mercedes-benz.hr/content/croatia/mpc/mpc_croatia_website/hrng/home_mpc/trucks_/home/o_nama0/star_import_d_o_o.html
166 Stomatologija i estetika http://www.stomatologija-i-estetika.hr/hr
167 Tabi no Yume restaurant http://www.tabinoyume.com/
168 Tabor Savjetovanje d.o.o.
169 Tashafi d.o.o.
170 Tatami Trade http://hotel-life.hr/en/contact/
171 Taylor & Francis http://taylorandfrancis.com/ 
172 Termatalia http://www.termatalia.com/
173 Terme Selce Medical Center http://terme-selce.hr/en/o-nama/
174 Terme Tuhelj http://www.terme-tuhelj.hr/gb
175 Thalassotherapia Opatija http://www.thalassotherapia-opatija.hr/en/
176 The Faculty of Economics and Business, University of Zagreb http://www.efzg.unizg.hr/default.aspx?id=10692
177 The Hugar Group http://hugar.fr/
178 The Juraj Dobrila University of Pula, Faculty of Economics and Tourism http://www.unipu.hr/index.php?id=633&L=1
179 The Magdalena Special Hospital for Cardiovascular Surgery and Cardiology http://www.magdalena.hr/en/content/1/news/ 
180 The Magdalena Special Hospital for Cardiovascular Surgery and Cardiology http://www.magdalena.hr/en/content/1/news/
181 The Orthopaedic and Rehabilitation Hospital “Prim.dr.Martin Horvat” http://www.bolnica-rovinj.hr/en/
182 The Pucic Palace Hotel Dubrovnik http://www.thepucicpalace.com/
183 The Westin Zagreb http://www.westinzagreb.com/
184 Thermana https://www.thermana.si/
185 Tourist Board of Rovinj-Rovigno http://www.tzgrovinj.hr/page/about-us/the-tourist-board-office
186 Tourist Board Opatija http://visitopatija.com/en/
187 TrustYou http://www.trustyou.com/
188 Ukrainian Association of Medical Tourism http://uamt.com.ua/en/about-us.html
189 University of Rome Tor Vergata https://web.uniroma2.it/home/newlang/english
190 Valamar Hotels http://www.valamar.com/
191 Vitality7 Regenerative Medicine
192 Vrisak Marketing Agency https://www.linkedin.com/in/markobarcan/?ppe=1
193 Wellness Dalmacija d.o.o.
194 Xsensor Technology Corporation http://www.xsensor.com/ 
195 Zagreb School of Economics and Management http://www.zsem.hr/en/ 
196 Zagreb Tourist Board http://www.infozagreb.hr/&lang=en 
197 Zdrave ideje http://www.hisa-idej.si/zn/ 
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